No Shot

1 139
2 116
3 116
4 100
5 97
6 88
7 71
8 70
9 64
10 62
11 56
12 54
13 46
14 42
15 42
16 42
17 40
18 38
19 32
20 32
21 32
22 28
23 20
24 20
25 18

N
(0]
A DO 0O

Outshot stats

7.11.2006 21:23:31

Name

David Miklas

Dietmar Burger

David Miklas-Petr Tou$
David Miklas

David Miklas

Jifi Jenicek

Dietmar Burger

David Miklas

Dietmar Burger

David Miklas

David Miklas

Dietmar Burger

Petr Tous

Dietmar Burger
Dietmar Burger

David Miklas-Petr Tou$
Jifi Jenicek

Jifi Jenicek

Petr Tous

Dietmar Burger

David Miklas-Petr Tou$
Dietmar Burger

Petr Tous

David Miklas-Petr Tou$
Dietmar Burger
Dietmar Burger

David Miklas-Petr Tou$
David Miklas

Dietmar Burger

David Miklas

Team

Czechia
Austria
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Austria
Czechia
Austria
Czechia
Czechia
Austria
Czechia
Austria
Austria
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Czechia
Austria
Czechia
Austria
Czechia
Czechia
Austria
Austria
Czechia
Czechia
Austria
Czechia

Type
Singles
Singles
Pairs
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Pairs
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Pairs
Singles
Singles
Pairs
Singles
Singles
Pairs
Singles
Singles
Singles

Date

4.11.2006 20:52:15
4.11.2006 18:33:59
5.11.2006 17:28:12
4.11.2006 19:17:52
4.11.2006 18:57:51
4.11.2006 18:19:39
4.11.2006 20:55:32
4.11.2006 19:14:20
4.11.2006 20:49:46
4.11.2006 19:11:15
4.11.2006 19:04:24
4.11.2006 20:47:38
4.11.2006 18:55:06
4.11.2006 18:21:52
4.11.2006 18:31:10
5.11.2006 17:24:19
4.11.2006 18:28:10
4.11.2006 18:37:06
4.11.2006 19:01:04
4.11.2006 20:33:17
5.11.2006 17:43:59
4.11.2006 20:41:58
4.11.2006 19:08:14
5.11.2006 17:38:00
4.11.2006 20:44:33
4.11.2006 18:39:56
5.11.2006 17:32:56
4.11.2006 20:39:39
4.11.2006 18:25:04
4.11.2006 20:36:35

-ormat

501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
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